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£2| XHAR " = me | TR | OBE | g
1| 48188 | AVUHK(4B4%) 3058 x 1/2 AETRR 1,529 598,471
2 | 582718 | HVI{K(BA4) 6036 x 1/2 BEWRE 3,018 595,453
3| 68258 | AVULHK(6B4) 6121 x 1/2 BEFRR 3,060 592,393
4 | 71A2718 | AVIAK(TAS) 6854 x 1/2 REFRR 3427 588,966
5| 88220 | HYULK(8AS) 6598 x 1/2 BEWER 3,299| 585,667
6 | 9A208 | AVYK(9AS) 6284 x 1/2 BENER 3,142| 582,525
7 | 10A218 | HYUAR(10AS) 5980 x 1/2 AEHRE 2,990 579,535
8 | 11A288 | AVULHK(1184) 5640 x 1/2 HEFRE 2,820| 576,715
9 [ 12318 | AVYLRK(12B4%) 7530 x 1/2 AERRE 3,765 572,950
10| 1168 | HYULR(AS) 2018 x 1/2 HRETRE 1009 571,941
11| 28288 | AV A (2RAS) 9222 x 1/2 AEHRR 4611 567,330
12| 3A318 | AR (BAS) 6000 x 1/2 AEWRR 3,000 564,330
13| 4F238 | & HEE 51,060 513,270
14| 108180 | HFecELERHHESE HER 47,350 465,920
15| 108180 | BHESESNE TR 13,000 452,920
16 | 108258 | BTRERE HE & &KAH HiEE 12,520| 440,400
17| 1A1AR | PEWHYIVF2024inThE HER 105,220 335,180
18 | 108188 | mREHYIvh SR & &AH HER 9,220 325,960
19| 2A48 | BASETE BHER 51,060| 274,900
20| 7A58 | HE&H—5(No.35) LHB® 37,400| 237,500
21 | 128278 | HB&®—5(No.36-37) it 66,000 171,500
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